Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 31 January 2023 at 7:54 am.

Horse

Baby Blues

Cliff Hanger
Dimaggio
Ghostwriter
Heavenly Thought
Koranis

Legion Of Merit
Nitro Fred

Date

3 Feb
1Feb
1Feb
1Feb
1Feb
1Feb
1Feb
3 Feb

Race

Esperance #8
Scottsville #1
Te Rapa#8
Doomben #2
Happy Valley #1
Belmont #7
Happy Valley #4
Esperance #5

Score/
Starts
211
5/1
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Horse

Nobel

Princess Bojack
Rubble
Seberate

Secret Pearl
Stellar Magic
Thunder Mania

Date

31Jan
1Feb
1Feb
1Feb
3 Feb
1Feb
1Feb

Race

Kembla Grange #5
Doomben #6

Murray Bridge GH #7
Belmont #7
Esperance #8
Doomben #6
Doomben #7

Score/
Starts
1
8/4
6/3
114

42
1
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